Store:
Tutorials:
Documentation and schematics:
Software and projects:
Blog:
store.modulowo.com
academy.modulowo.com
products.modulowo.com
app.modulowo.com
blog.modulowo.com
Modułowo sp. z o.o.
ul. Mokotowska 1,
00-640 Warsaw, POLAND
E-mail:    info@modulowo.com
Breadboard Power Supply +12V
                                           With 500mA Protection
MOD – 06/12V
     www.modulowo.com                                        Technical documentation, Terms of Use and examples:   products.modulowo.com
   MOD-06/12V Breadboard Power Supply +12V With 500mA Protection
The module enables to stabilize the output voltage at the
appropriate level . It can be supplied with voltage up to + 16V and the
output voltage of + 12V .
Electronic devices require power supply of a specified voltage.
The stabilizer is used to stabilize the
output voltage at an appropriate level and filter any interferences. The module
can be supplied with a voltage of up to +16V. The output voltage is + 12 V.
Specifications:
Code and Product Name MOD-06/12V Breadboard Power Supply +12V With 500mA Protection
Integrated Circuit LM7812
Protection Polymer Fuse 500mA
Power up to +16V
LED Indication yes
Output Voltage +12V
Dimensions 15 mm x 37 mm
Additional Information
In the case of larger load currents and a significant difference between the
supply voltage and the output voltage you may need to use a radiator to
dissipate heat
Your list of modules
Each module has a unique serial number. Go to www.modulowo.com/list, enter the serial number and add the module
to your list. This will allow quick access to the documentation and software.
     www.modulowo.com                                        Technical documentation, Terms of Use and examples:   products.modulowo.com
   MOD-06/12V Breadboard Power Supply +12V With 500mA Protection
Schematic:
Pinouts:
M
o
d
u
ło
w
o
 a
ss
u
m
e
s
n
o
 li
ab
ili
ty
 o
r
re
sp
o
n
si
b
ili
ty
 f
o
r
an
y
er
ro
rs
 o
r
in
ac
cu
ra
ci
es
 t
h
at
 m
ay
 a
p
p
ea
r
in
 t
h
is
 d
o
cu
m
e
n
t.
 M
o
d
u
ło
w
o
 m
ay
 m
ak
e
ch
an
ge
s
to
 s
p
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
s
an
d
 p
ro
d
u
ct
 d
es
cr
ip
ti
o
n
s
at
 a
n
y
ti
m
e,
 w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
ce
. C
o
p
yr
ig
h
t
©
 2
01
5
 M
o
d
u
ło
w
o
. A
ll
ri
gh
ts
 r
e
se
rv
ed
.
0
7
0
1
2
0
15